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MEX
DZA
JRC
LDH
MET
DUI
SAG
SFMU

LHA
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NRW
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SSB
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India Rail Info

Dhauladhar Express/14036 - Exp - NR
JHL/Jakhal Junction to SSB/Shakur Basti
2h 48m - 189 km - 5 halts - Departs Sun,Wed,Fri

Station Name

Pathankot Junction
Mukerian

Dasuya

Jalandhar Cantt. Junction
Ludhiana Junction
Malerkotla

Dhuri Junction

Sangrur

Sunam Udham Singh
Wala

Lehra Gaga
Jakhal Junction
Narwana Junction
Jind Junction
Rohtak Junction
Bahadurgarh
Nangloi

Shakur Basti

Delhi Sarai Rohilla

Oct 13 2024 (20:46)

00:16
00:33
01:40
02:50
03:50
04:12
04:35
04:48

05:13
05:53
06:23
06:52
07:34
08:04
08:18
08:44
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https://indiarailinfo.com
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